
 

CLASSICS ADVISORS 
FALL 2023

T h e  D e p a r t m e n t  o f  C l a s s i c a l  S t u d i e s 

2160 Angell Hall | 435 S. State Street, Ann Arbor, MI 48109-1003 | 734.764.0360 | lsa.umich.edu/classics

CLASSICAL LANGUAGES

Jonathan Ready
2119 Angell Hall

Phone: (734) 936-6098
jready@umich.edu

Office Hours: 
F 2-3 (via Zoom) or by appt. 

LATIN MINORS 

Donka Markus
2143A Angell Hall
(734) 615-3534
markusdd@umich.edu

Office Hours: 
F 11-12 or by appt. 

MODERN GREEK 

Artemis Leontis
2152 Angell Hall
Phone: (734) 764-0126
aleontis@umich.edu

Office Hours: 
By appointment

CLASSICAL ARCHAEOLOGY

Laura Motta
2029J Tisch Hall

lmotta@umich.edu

Office Hours:
T 5:30-6:30 or by appt.

CLASSICAL CIVILIZATION

David Potter
2127Angell Hall

Phone: (734) 936-2249
dsp@umich.edu

Office Hours:  
W 11:30-12:30 or by appt.

DIRECTOR OF UNDERGRADUATE STUDIES & TRANSFER 
STUDENTS ADVISOR

Netta Berlin
2029H Tisch
berlin@umich.edu
Office Hours: 
M 2:30-3:30; W 3:30-4:30 or by appt.

HONORS

Richard Janko
2123 Angell Hall
Phone: (734) 764-1197
rjanko@umich.edu

Office Hours: 
M 1-2; W 2-3 or by appt.

For remote office hours, please contact the advisor via email 
ahead of  time and they will send you the link

MODERN GREEK

William Stroebel
2029E Tisch Hall

stroebel@umich.edu

Office Hours:  
T 1-3 or by appt.


